•	 XSite round domed top LED bollard
•	 Samsung LH351Z LEDS with efficacy >100 Lm/W
•	 USA assembled product with quick warranty support
•	 590nm amber for turtle lighting
•	 Includes 270 degree glare shield required to maintain FWC Certification
•	 Patented heat dissipation design for optimum efficiency
•	 National listing lab tested to IES standards
•	 High lumen maintenance exceeds DOE requirements

Models:
> Quick Ship - In Stock, Ready to Ship
Ordering Information: Part Number:
                  *Adder Applies                                                                                                        Ordering Example: VVDBORLQAM-AM-T5-UNV-BZ-ND
Family CCT Optic Voltage Finish Dimming Accessories*
VVDBORLQAM AM - Amber T5 - Type V Cone UNV - 120-277V BZ - Bronze
BK - Black
CS - Custom*
ND - Non Dim
DM - 1-10V Dim
CH - Custom Height Modification
SF - Single Fuse
DF - Double Fuse
SP1 - 20kA Surge Protection 120-277 VAC
GS - Glare Shield, 270 Degree (Included)
GF - GFCI Outlet, 15A, 120V
EM - Emergency Driver Provides 90 Minutes of Backup Power
BOLR - Root Mount Kit
BOL4 - Mounting Bracket Kit & (3) 4” Bolts
BOL12 - Mounting Bracket Kit & (3) 12” Bolts
BOL15 - Mounting Bracket Kit & (3) 15” Bolts
BBS - Powdercoat Die Cast Retrofit Base 11.5” Diameter
BBS
GSGF